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Sportpistole

1. Schiesstag
Waldsassen |

Mitterteich 111

2. Schiesstag
Tirschenreuth |

Mitterteich 11

3. Schiesstag
Waldsassen |

Mitterteich 11

Waldsassen |
Tirschenreuth |
Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich 111

Mitterteich 11
Tirschenreuth |

Waldsassen |
Mitterteich 111

Mitterteich 111
Tirschenreuth |

2040 1977
1973 2003
2029 2061
2045 1987
2045 1906
1996 1941
Punkte
12 0
6 6
4 8
2 10

4. Schiesstag
Mitterteich 11

Tirschenreuth |

5. Schiesstag
Waldsassen |

Mitterteich 111

6. Schiesstag
Mitterteich 111

Tirschenreuth |

12176
11817
11956
11655

Ringe

Waldsassen |
Mitterteich 111

Tirschenreuth |
Mitterteich 11

Waldsassen |
Mitterteich 11

11709
11771
12071
12053

1959
1977

1965
2018

1973
2002

2083
1798

1865
2001

1982
1978



10.03. 10.02.
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Sportpistole

Name

Hecht, Jirgen

Koch, Christian
Bayreuther, Martin
Wedlich, Wolfgang
Franke, Dieter
Franke, Petra
Franke, Tobias
Lang-Scharli, Michael
Valentin, Ulf

. SUR, Peter

. Rogner, Roland

. Hartl, Peter

. Ulrich, Karl

. Lindinger, Matthias
. Braun, Edmund
. Plattner, Peter

. Schicker, Emil

. Leipold, Oliver

. Hennig, Rainer

. Zeitler, Sebastian
. Jahn, Fritz

. Bauer, Hubert

. Schneider, Josef
. Brecht, Herbert

. Birner, Karl Sen.
. Hampel, Ernst

Verein
Waldsassen |
Waldsassen |
Tirschenreuth |
Mitterteich 111
Mitterteich 11
Mitterteich 11
Mitterteich 11
Mitterteich 11
Mitterteich 111
Mitterteich 111
Waldsassen |
Tirschenreuth |
Tirschenreuth |
Mitterteich 111
Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen |
Tirschenreuth |
Mitterteich 111
Tirschenreuth |
Mitterteich 11
Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen |
Tirschenreuth |
Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen |
Mitterteich 111

Wettkampf
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Gesamt Durchschnitt WK
S| 538 | 543 | 545 | 555 | 539 | 544 3264 544,00 6
S| 514 | 518 | 497 | 500 | 526 | 509 3064 510,67 6
S| 529 | 504 | 510 | 507 | 472 | 509 3031 505,17 6
S| 503 | 524 | 462 | 495 | 519 | 516 3019 503,17 6
S| 505 | 503 | 503 | 482 | 498 | 512 3003 500,50 6
S| 485 | 497 | 492 | 500 | 493 | 516 2983 497,17 6
S| 473 | 521 | 496 | 503 | 469 | 486 2948 491,33 6
S| 493 | 494 | 505 | 474 | 480 | 464 2910 485,00 6
S| 448 | 486 | 494 | 490 | 509 | 481 2908 484,67 6
S| 434 | 468 | 458 | 470 | 481 | 466 2777 462,83 6
E| - |[508]| 492 | 525 525 | 521 2571 514,20 5
S| 481 | 493 | 501 | 525 495 2495 499,00 5
S| 457 | 476 | 483 | 483 480 2379 475,80 5
S| 413|484 | 492 | 479 - | 510 2378 475,60 5
E| 395 381|442 | - | 390] 427 2035 407,00 5
S| 502 | 492 | 511 | 503 - 2008 502,00 4
S| 510|504 | - | 488 - | 488 1990 497,50 4
E| - |[493| - | 509|509 1511 503,67 3
E| - - | 447 | 407 | 407 1261 420,33 3
E| 494 | 524 | - - - 1018 509,00 2
E| - - - 466 | 510 976 488,00 2
E| - - - 375 | 408 783 391,50 2
E| - |[528] - - 528 528,00 1
E| - - - 520 520 520,00 1
s|486 | - - - 486 486,00 1
E| - - - 450 450 450,00 1




